7 0#‘ ) 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
A NTY DE P l OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
q ;‘ k Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

S, HIGHWAY & Pubt W Englcesog avkin
TION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee , C.0.NO: 5
DATE: 02/08/19

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 314023

P.0O. No.: 20141616 i
PROJECT: Architectural and Engineering Design Services at Schumacher Farm

CONTRACTOR: Dimension IV
DESCRIPTION: '

1. Reference No.: N/A
2. Requested By: County

3. Proposed Change: Addltlonal construction administration services and extension of conditional approval
period.
4, Reason for Change: _Construction administration services for door and window replacement issues and

extension of DSPS state approval. (Includes state fees)

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $4,035.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract AMOUNE WAS ......civerieririiimmermiiisiisssssssss i sssrsssssssasssessesss $10,900.00
Net change by previously anthorized Change ONders uusmsssmumssorssssmnsssarsassensesmssassssesssnersrssseasonsvas $25,318.00
The Contract amount prior to-this Change Order Was.........eusviniivinniinenmseni RN —— ..$36,218.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of .........occcvviivirisiinnnnns $4,035.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be........cccvivniiiiinniiisismenn $40,253.00
The Completion Date will be increased by ..., 219 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order theref&eis 3/8/19
Approvals: : 7

Public Works_ & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Work§, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing Department A/E PWHT

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Urtes\2014\314023 - Schumacher Bam\Change Orders\Updated Change Order Log\Change Order Template.docx



